07 Nisan 2023 Cuma

8. Kosu Saat:21:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

3

At ismi
ANAYURT(6)

KUSI(5)

SIFNE EFESI(3)
EMRSOY(4)
BASPARMAK(1)
FARANELLI(10)
HATTUSA®2)
OBIR REIS(7)
OGLUMMUTLU(9)
BUBO(8)

BOMVBARDIMAN(11)

Yasg
7yaa

Tyak
7yka
9yka
6yda
Byaa
5yka
7yka
Syaa
S5yda

S5yaa

Yans Sonuglarn

SARTLI 4/DHOW /X-1

1.)96.500 &
1.)16.646 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
AYABAKAN - FERAYI

BERKAY EFE- HALIDE
JOKER - SIFNEL

KOBRA - IKBALIM

KURTEL - KAFKAS KiZI
KIZGINLAV - FATINE HANIM
BILGIN - ALMVRUHYE 27
TAMERNOGLU - VONALI
DEMRDOVEN - FINSHER
BABA MEVLUT - DIGDE

UCANOGLU - SAL SABIL

Siklet
57,5

58,5
58,5
56,5
59,5
60,5
59,5
57,5
56,5
56,5

52,5

2.)38.600 ¢
2)6.659 ¢

Jokey
MCICEK

MBAYDAN
OKIZILDAS
E.ClzIK

KYILMAZ

AINCI
R.CANPOLAT
MMBILGIN
AC.DAGDEVIREN
EAKTUG

MUYAR

Sahip
DEM CIFTCI

ALIKOSGER

IRF. BERBEROGLU
ERG. DEMR
T.HONAR

IBR. GULTEKIN

M ALI AKDAG

DEM GIFTCi

ADN. KILIC

HAS. SEVING

TUN. YILMAZ

58 kg, 60.50 kg,

3.)19.300 ¢
3)3329¢

Antrendrii

MEH KAYA
B.OZGUR
AOKSUZLER
MEH KAYA
HALYILDIZ
S.YUDUM
H.DURMUS
MEH KAYA
RYILDIZ
T.TEMZER

MTEZEL

Derece

21417
214.20
2.15.35
21541
2.16.05
2.16.06
2.16.29
2.16.35
22123
Kosmaz

Kosmaz

Gy
2,35

5,50
5,55
345
3,55
12,85
12,75
2,35

32,15

izmir Hipdromu (42. Yans Giinii)

1900 Kum
4.)9.650 t
4.)1.665 ¢
AGF St Fark
26.24(1) 1 Boyun
13.834) 6 7Boy
11.89(5) 8 Yanm Boy
2044(2) 3 4Boy
1443) 4
4396) 2
4097y M
236(1) 5
1.03(8) 9
058(10) 10
0.75(9) 7

GGk HP
)

62
78
90
7
37
58
58
47
68

13

GANYAN(6) 2,35 b, 7'Li PLASE(1,3/1,4/3,7,9/1,2,5/1,4/1,3/5,6,7,8,11) 6,11 b, 6'L1 GANYAN(4/3,9/5/4/3/6,7,8,11) 347,64 t, 5'Li GANYAN(3,9/5/4/3/6,7,8,11) :107,28 £, 2. 41.U

GANYAN(5/4/3/6,7,8,11) :89,25 4, 2. 3'LU GANYAN(4/3/6,7,8,11) 66,06 £, IKILI(5/6) :10,75 +, SIRALI IKILi(6/5) :19,50 +, UCLU BAHIS(6/5/3) 48,89 © Cikan 1 Atla: 4,83 ¥ Cikan2 Atla: 1,05 ,

PLASE(5) :1,25 4, PLASE(6) :1,35 b, PLASE IKIiLi(3/5) :3,90 £, PLASE IKILIi(3/6) 9,00 +, PLASE IKILi(5/6) :7,90 ©, 7. CIFTE(3/6,7) 9,65 t



